' HOT DRINKS
Cappuccino

Latte

Flat White

Americano

Espresso

- Mocha

Hot Chocolate

*  Deluxe Hot Chocolate
Served with whipped cream and marshmallows.

Traditional English Tea

Speciality Teas

! Earl Grey, Chamomile, Peppermint, Green Teq,
Wild Berry or Lemon and Ginger.

Syrups

Hazelnut, Caramel, Vanilla or Gingerbread.

ICED DRINKS

Iced Latte
Vanilla, caramel, hazelnut or gingerbread
flavour shot available for 50p.

Raspberry Iced Tea

Lemon Iced Tea
Zesty and refreshing lemon flavour.

Peach Iced Tea
Sweet, fruity peach flavour.

SOFT DRINKS

Draught 160z

Coke, Fanta, Schweppes Lemonade.

Draught 160z
Diet Coke, Coke Zero.

Fever-Tree Tonic 200mI

Indian, Light, Mediterranean, Ginger Ale.
Mineral Water Sparkling/Still
330ml

750ml

Fentimans Soft Drinks 275ml
Elderflower, Dandelion and Burdock, Ginger Beer.

Appletiser 275ml

J20 275ml

Apple and Raspberry, Orange and Passion Fruit,
Apple and Mango.

Fruit Shoot 275mI
Blackcurrant, Orange.

Fresh Juice (Glass)
Orange, Apple or Cranberry.

Milkshake 500mI

Vanilla, Strawberry, Chocolate or Banana.




BEER & CIDER

Draught Beer

Peroni PINT £6.70
1/2 PINT £4.70
Carlsberg PINT £5.10
1/2 PINT £3.10
Asahi PINT £6.70
1/2 PINT £4.70
Inch’s Apple Cider PINT £5.40
1/2 PINT £3.40
Guinness PINT £6.50
1/2 PINT £4.50
Cask Ale PINT £5.50
1/2 PINT £3.50

Bottled Beer & Cans

Budweiser 330ml

Peroni 330mI

Gluten Free Peroni 330ml
Magners 568ml

Old Mout Cider 500m/

Berries and Cherries, Kiwi and Lime,
Mango and Passionfruit.

Old Mout Non-Alcoholic

Cider 500mI
Berries and Cherries.

Desperados 330ml
Corona 330ml
0% Guinness Can 538ml

Heineken Non-Alcoholic
Lager 330ml

SPIRITS

For our full range of spirits please ask a member of staff.




% 175ml glass

WINE

White

Pinot Grigio
. Lemon, ripe green apple
- and pear characteristics.

£5.30
£6.60
£8.50
£25.50

~ 125ml glass

250ml glass
Bottle

Chardonnay

| Astrong tropical fruit flavour

with a rounded finish.
£5.30
£6.60
£8.50
£25.50

125ml glass
175ml glass
250ml glass
Bottle

Sauvignon Blanc

A classic Kiwi style white full
of gooseberry, passion fruit
and zingy lime tones.

£5.90
£7.80
£9.70
£29.00

125ml glass
175ml glass
250ml glass
Bottle

Rosé

Zinfandel Rosé
A distinct sweet
strawberry flavour.

£5.30
£6.60
£8.50
£25.50

125ml glass
175ml glass
250ml glass
Bottle

Pinot Grigio Rosé
Fresh summer fruit flavours
creating a bitter sweet balance.

£5.50
£6.80
£8.70
£26.70

125ml glass
175ml glass
250ml glass
Bottle

Whispering Angel Rosé

A classic dry rosé with citrus
and pink grapefruit flavours.

Bottle £50.00

Red

Merlot

A delicious velvety red
with spiced berry aromas
and a fruit packed palate.

£5.30
£6.60
£8.50
£25.50

125ml glass
175ml glass
250ml glass
Bottle

Shiraz
Full of ripe red fruit flavours
finished with a touch of

peppery spice.
125ml glass £5.30
£6.60
£8.50

£25.50

175ml glass
250ml glass
Bottle

Malbec
Soft plum and cherry flavours
with a smooth silky finish.

£5.90
£7.80
£9.70
£29.00

125ml glass
175ml glass
250ml glass

Bottle
Cabernet Sauvignon
Aromas of black fruit characters

combined with varietal spice and
leaf notes.

Bottle £50.00

Sparkling

Prosecco
A refreshing, light, high
quality sparkling wine.

125ml glass
Bottle









